
Living University 
to the fullest



IE University  
isn’t just a 
place — it’s a 
way of life
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Our cutting-edge resources and 
world-class faculty combine 
to offer you an unrivaled 
learning experience. Built on a 
foundation of innovation and 
entrepreneurship, IE University’s 
campus is the perfect space to 
develop yourself both personally 
and professionally. 

At IE University, we believe that 
personal growth goes hand in 
hand with academic development. 
Take advantage of our unique 
activities and facilities as you 
expand your career prospects 
while sharpening your soft skills 
and leadership prowess.

We’re proud of our campus’ 
unparalleled international 
environment. With over 6,000 
students from 130 countries across 
the globe, you can share your 
experience with like-minded and 
ambitious individuals, soak up 
different cultures and mentalities, 
and make lifelong friends while 
you’re at it.

Welcome to  
your campus  
a space for your 
personal growth
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Discover how you can
engage with the community! All
our traditions trace their origins
to dynamic students, and they
would be impossible to maintain
without your involvement. There
are so many ways you can do this.
We have over 100 different clubs
and last year we held over 1,500
events with 600 speakers! What’s
more, if you have an idea that
doesn’t yet exist, we can help you
make it a reality.

There’s a plethora of resources
available on campus—but first
you have to Plug in. By getting
connected, you can log in to cam-
pus groups, receive our exciting
weekly newsletters, and see the
wide variety of activities right at
your fingertips.

Finally, at Campus Life, we want
to make sure that you Share and
give back to the community at
large. The IE University communi-
ty is like a family, and you are
an integral member. You will
gain so much, but to continue
forming new traditions, clubs and
networks, your willingness to give
back is crucial. Put simply, as you
grow with us, we hope to grow
with you.

By discovering, plugging in and
sharing from day one, you can
make the most of your time at
IE University. Not only will you
kick-start your personal and
professional network and be
able to explore your passions—it
can also open doors to fantastic
career-boosting opportunities.

Welcome to Campus Life, your 
dedicated IE University support 
hub. We are here to take care of 
the non-academic, extracurricular 
aspects of your life on campus. 
There are many ways we can help 
you on your journey. But to make 
it easier, we’ve divided it into three 
parts: Discover, Plug in and Share. 

Explore everything  
IE University has to offer

#IEUSpirit

See how plugging into the 
community will enhance  

your time at IE University
 #WeAreIEU

One journey can  
inspire a community

#IEUGoBeyond

Campus Life 
Making the 
most of your  
experience
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Come together with fellow students to 
debate, discuss, learn, and participate 
in events all year round. IE University 
has one of the most diverse campuses 
in the world. You won’t only make 
professional connections—you’ll make 
cultural ones as well!

Explore a 
university 
culture  
like no  
other

Our  
values

Our students live and breathe the entrepreneurial 
spirit. They use innovative solutions and new 
tactics to tackle common objectives. At IE 
University, students learn how to identify business 
opportunities, develop business plans, and access 
the resources they need to get them off the 
ground.

We’re committed to bringing new solutions to 
society through innovation, technology, and 
entrepreneurship. From core program content, to 
our selection of specialized electives, to student 
initiatives in the field of social entrepreneurship, 
sustainability, and responsible business—our 
dedication to innovation permeates every aspect 
of our university.

The humanities are one of our core values, for 
good reason. They provide the intellectual content, 
breadth of vision, and the enriched mindset 
needed for success in today’s competitive and 
complex world.

Diversity at IE University is not just a buzzword—
it is a reality that cuts across every aspect of 
your experience with us. Whether you're in the 
classroom or hanging out with peers, you are 
constantly challenged to think differently.

ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

TECH & INNOVATION

HUMANITIES

DIVERSITY
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At IE University, we have a contagious 
spirit and a sense of pride that never stops 
growing. Our traditions are based on our 
four main values, and are boosted by the 
range of exciting campus-wide events and 
initiatives that we host.

IE GLOBAL VILLAGE

IE DAY

IE Day is when we celebrate 
the #IEUSpirit. Campus Life 
invites the entire IE University 
community to come together and 
celebrate why #WeAreIEU. Held 
in Madrid, IE Day is an afternoon 
filled with games, activities, food, 
raffle prizes, and much more.

Global Village is one of IE University’s most popular 
and long-standing festivals, created to celebrate our 
culturally diverse campus. Students from around 
the world attend this event and organize activities 
involving traditional music and dance performances!

IE GREEN WEEK

IE Green Week aims to raise 
awareness of environmental 
issues, as well as the UN’s 
2030 Agenda for Sustainable 
Development through different 
startups. Throughout the week, 
you can take part in a range 
of activities, conferences, and 
workshops across both campuses. 
“The objective was to raise 
awareness in the IE University 
community about the problem 
we generate as individuals and 
societies with our waste,” said 
Lynn Yates from Campus Life.

LGBT+@WORK

The IEU Out & Allies Club 
raises awareness and engages 
in conversations that broaden 
understanding and support 
for the LGBT community 
worldwide. Our student-led 
LGBT organization hosts year-
round events that are open to 
all members of the IE University 
community. There’s something 
for everyone, ranging from 
educational events, to networking 
sessions and cocktail parties!

IE WOMEN’S DAY

Every year, IE University 
celebrates International Women’s 
Day to recognize the incredible 
women at IE University and 
around the world. This fun day 
involves a wide range of events 
and activities—don’t miss out!

Traditions  
& events  
What legacy 
will you leave?

Our 
Traditions 
Join the fun!
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IE SPRING BALL & IE WINTER BALL

Every year in March or April, the IEU Student Government 
hosts the Spring Ball and Winter Ball, inviting all 
undergrad students to a memorable gala full of surprises 
and awards, as well as food, drinks, and music.

IE SPORTS DAY

This is the perfect afternoon for 
sports lovers! We visit a major 
sports complex in Madrid 
or Segovia, and take part in 
organized games and obstacle 
courses.

IE HUMANITIES
WEEK

This week-long celebration 
offers members of the IE 
Universitycommunity 
the chance to reflect on 
two of the university’s 
core values: the arts and 
humanities.

IE CHINESE NEW YEAR

Hosted by IE China Club, this 
celebration includes traditional 
Chinese art forms such as dances, 
martial arts, opera, and musical 
performances.

TEDxIEMADRID

DEBATE

TRIP TO DOÑANA

CONFERENCES

Each year, a group of students 
organizes this independent TEDx 
event at IE University, with a 
new theme and the promise of 
an unforgettable and inspiring 
experience for all.

After completing a public 
speaking course, IE 
University students can 
join the IE University 
Debate team, which 
participates in several 
different international 
competitions, including 
the British Parliamentary 
Debate, and Model UN.

Since 2013, IE University has 
helped reforest nearly 25 hectares 
of Doñana National Park. Every 
year, 30 students travel to Doñana, 
donating the proceeds from the 
school’s print-on-demand service 
and planting trees in the valley 
themselves.

IE SOCIAL 
RESPONSIBILITY
FORUM

On this day, experts from around 
the world offer insights into how 
they’ve pioneered sustainable 
change over the course of their 
professional careers through a 
series of informative panels.

You can take part in the LEAP 
Conference, Make Art Work 
Conference, IE Africa Conference... 
and so many more!

Events from 
academia to 
sports, and 
everything in 
between …

IE CREATIVITY DAY

This day highlights the 
importance of fresh ideas and 
innovation in our everyday lives. 
It takes place at the IE University 
Creativity Center in Segovia on 
the last Wednesday in January. 
Mark it on your calendar!

TECHIE
Once a year, all tech 
clubs at IE University 
come together to share 
knowledge about the 
current trends in AI, 
big data, blockchain, 
cybersecurity, IoT, and 
robotics with companies 
such as Amazon, Google, 
Microsoft, Cabify, and 
Deliveroo.
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FEBRUARY
IE Winter Ball IE Club FairIE Chinese 

New YearIE Area 31

NOVEMBERIE Entre-
preneurship 

Summit

IE USA Club 
Thanksgiving 

Day
IE LEAP 

Conference

APRIL
IE Theatre  
Production

IE Global 
Village

JUNE
TEDxIE 
Madrid

IE Global 
Innovation 
Challenge

MARCH
IE Spring Ball IE Make  

Art Work
IE  

Humanities 
Week

IE W  
Conference

OCTOBER IE  
University  

Day
IE Green 

Week
IE Club 

Fair

MAY
IE Africa DayTechIE

JANUARY
IE Creativity 

Day

JULY
 IE Club 
Awards

IE LGBT 
Work

Note: Dates are subject to change.
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Plug in and engage with the IE University 
community through 100+ student clubs 
and 1,500 annual events that we organize 
together. No matter what piques your 
interest, we have you covered.

Just because you’re studying doesn’t 
mean your passions should fall by 
the wayside. At IE University, there 
are more than hundred student clubs 
and organizations. And if there’s still 
nothing that captures your attention, 
we’ll help you start your own! 

These clubs are a platform for discussing and 
sharing knowledge about specific academic 
areas and/or professional sectors.

Network and exchange interests and 
hobbies with your peers through social and 
community clubs.

Looking to share your passion for exercise 
with fellow sports enthusiasts? Join a sports 
club to take part in recreational and/or 
competitive sports with other students!

Get creative with fellow students 
with painting, drawing, music, dance, 
photography and art expositions.

Are you into geography? So are lots of other 
students at IE University! Join a geography 
club to share knowledge and facts about 
different countries and regions.

PROFESSIONAL CLUBS

SOCIAL AND COMMUNITY CLUBS

SPORTS CLUBS

ARTS SOCIETY CLUBS

GEOGRAPHY CLUBS

Join a Club!  
Let’s start  
the journey

Scan To take a glance  
at IE University Clubs

Feel the power 
of our electric 
community P
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IE Creativity Center, which also serves as the 
headquarters for IE University’s Arts Society, aims 
to be a dynamic meeting place for students and 
young people from Segovia, so that they can 
share interests and hobbies, develop their talents 
and participate in entrepreneurial ventures in a 
collaborative environment.

Resources  
Enrich your 
experience

On the outside, it’s one of the 
oldest and most awe-inspiring 
buildings in Europe. On the 
inside, it’s a dynamic, innovative, 
tech-forward space for creators 
and entrepreneurs. Thanks to the 
close ties between IE University 
and the City Council of Segovia, 
part of the Casa de la Moneda has 
been transformed into the  
IE Creativity Center. 

With an exhibition hall, ballroom, 
conference room, painting room, 
recording studio, and workroom, not 
to mention free yoga classes and its 
own radio show, it’s the perfect place 
to get work done, or just relax.

IE CREATIVITY
CENTER

“ The IE Creativity Center  
is an amazing place for people 
to be able to express them-
selves, and to share the vision 
they have with each other, and 
to make new friends and con-
nections. It is also a connection 
point between IE University 
and the city of Segovia”

Do Xuan Hoang,
Bachelor in Architectural Studies

Scan to take a glance  
at IE Creativity Center
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The Fab Lab is an innovative 
workshop complete with a com-
bination of digital and carpentry 
tools. It’s here that our architec-
ture and design students bring life 
to their ideas.

Give wings to your ideas. Take 
your audiovisual talent up a 
notch. The Media Lab is where 
you’ll learn how to plan, pro-
duce, and broadcast multimedia 
content.

Don’t stress about your academic 
work. The IE Library is equipped 
with scientific databases, bib-
liographic managers, working 
papers, and exclusive access to 
up-to-the-minute information 
from around the globe. Our expert 
staff is standing by to help you on 
your journey towards academic 
success.

In a world that goes a mile a min-
ute, it’s important to take some 
time to relax and center yourself. 
The IE Center for Health, Well-Be-
ing and & Happiness is committed 
to helping students, faculty, and 
alumni gain the tools to live in the 
most healthy way possible. Com-
plete with a meditation room 
and a variety of health-focused 
programs, the Center is your key 
to feeling good.

FAB LAB

MEDIA LAB

IE LIBRARY

MEDITATION ROOM

Check out our VIVE IE app for 
an exclusive city guide and an 
easy-to-use calendar filled with 
exciting events happening around 
town. Discover the best weekend 
getaways, see which bands are 
playing, make a new group of 
friends and go for dinner together, 
and more. It’s all just a click away!
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http://landingieu.ie.edu/architecture-at-ie-university
http://landingieu.ie.edu/architecture-at-ie-university
http://landingieu.ie.edu/design-at-ie-university


“SHARE YOUR KNOWLEDGE.
IT IS A WAY TO ACHIEVE
IMMORTALITY”
His Holiness the Dalai Lama

Share
Share

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

36

40

44

50

33

37

41

45

51

34

38

42

48

46

52

35

39

43

49

47

53

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

36

40

44

50

33

37

41

45

51

34

38

42

48

46

52

35

39

43

49

47

53

54



Your blueprint  
becomes our tradition

“ I feel so grateful to be part of the 
IE University community and its 
inspiring international environ-
ment. Rather than feeling like 
a university, it feels like home. 
All the events on campus really 
help me to meet new people, 
and I know I’m exactly where 
I’m meant to be”

Gal Benzadon,
Bachelor in Communication 
& Digital Media

“ As a leader of the IE University 
Law Society, I’ve learned the 
importance of teamwork and 
dedication when organizing 
successful events and seminars. 
Coordinating these events takes 
a lot of work in terms of brain-
storming, planning, structuring, 
and trusting your colleagues”

Ainhoa Busto,
Bachelor of Laws

“ It’s here that I’ve fulfilled my 
dream of playing on an official 
team in Spain, and I’ve also been 
able to study at one of the best 
universities in Europe”

Almustafa Mahmoud,
Bachelor in Communication
& Digital Media

“ After joining the Philosophy 
Club, the Debate Club, 180DC, 
and the Theatre Club, my advice 
would be to find what you like 
and just do it; it’ll be that simple 
sometimes… and extremely 
rewarding”

Ghali Laraqui, Dual Degree 
in Business Administration and
International Relations

“ During my time at  
IE University, I haven't aban-
doned my hobbies. I've con-
tinued training horses while 
pursuing another one of my 
passions— architecture”

Mar Morris,
Bachelor in Architectural
Studies

“ Studying in Segovia is truly an 
unforgettable experience. I feel 
like I’m part of one big family 
and it’s so easy to make and meet 
friends—even as an international 
student, I never feel lost. There 
are always events going on and 
so many clubs to join!”

Aryan Maskay, Dual Degree 
in Business Administration 
+ International Relations

“ Being a part of the IE Women 
in Business Club allows me 
to support others and make a 
small impact on the world that 
we live in today”

Anabela Morey, 
Bachelor in Communication 
& Digital Media

“ One of the perks of studying at 
IE University is all the opportu-
nities you can enjoy by partic-
ipating in the daily life of this 
international and diverse com-
munity in the heart of Spain”

Jesús Pascual,
Bachelor in Communication
& Digital Media

“ Being in the IE University Law 
Society has taught me so many 
different things. It has improved 
my ability to work in a team and 
shown me that it can be very 
enjoyable. I’ve also learned how 
to balance academic and extra-
curricular activities, and how 
important they are for a more 
complete university experience 
and a CV that truly stands out”

Teresa Artaza,
Dual Degree in Laws 
& International Relations

“ In Madrid I can feel the buzz 
of a big city and explore many 
different places, but also feel 
surrounded by a close and 
welcoming community when I 
attend IE University. Basically, 
you get to live the best of both 
worlds and I wouldn’t have it 
any other way!”

Valeria Hernández,
Dual Degree in Business
Administration + Laws

“ The IE University community 
has always felt like home to 
me, especially with everyone 
encouraging incoming students 
to join as many extracurricular 
activities, clubs, sports, and 
student government initiatives 
as possible. It’s a great way to 
meet a wide and diverse range 
of people”

Matteo de Palma, Dual Degree 
in Business Administration
and International Relations

“ Besides offering excellent 
higher education, IE University 
has also given me the oppor-
tunity to make long-lasting 
friendships with people from 
all around the world”

Gonzalo Alvarez,
Bachelor in Business
Administration
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Now it’s  
time for you  
to share your 
own story
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www.ie.edu/university

Don’t forget to check out our blog: 
drivinginnovation.ie.edu 

CONTACT US
university@ie.edu
 

CAMPUS IN SEGOVIA
Cardenal Zúñiga, 12
40003 Segovia, Spain
 
T. +34 921 412 410

CAMPUS IN MADRID
María de Molina, 31 Bis.
28006 Madrid, Spain 

T. +34 915 689 600

The information in this brochure is 
subject to revisions or changes. You will 
find the most up-to-date information 
on the IE Universityʼs website.

FIND US ON

@ieu_admissions @iecampuslife

@ieuniversity


